Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 21

08.03

.2026 - 9:46

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 1:12.90

Youth
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SVEIKAUSKAS Marius
MILEVSKIJ Adrian
KIVYLIUS Gintaras
KAZOCINS Pauls
GRIGORJEV Artjom
SULGIN Konstantin
SIILIVASK Richard
KOGER Kristofer
IDNURM Simon

Junior
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ANDRONATIJ Herkus
VILIMAS Domas
CILIPANS Kristaps
VARGUSENKO Marats
SISOJEVS Dmitrijs
MIKULEVICIUS Marius
RANDLA Ralf
FOMENKO Artjoms
BARANJUK Mark
HRJASTSJOV llja
PARTEL Martin

HEIN Morten

LOBANS Deniss
SIMANSKAS Pijus
OTT Karl-Eric

JOGILA Marten-Mattias
SUHHOV Leon

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius
ROOSE Ralf
TIMINSKAS Deividas
REIVART Kristjan
ALTEBERG Artjom
STUTINS Arturs Rihards
SLIZIUS Povilas
NOPPONEN Jorven
NORDEN Artur

ALOE Robin

VANARI Kaur
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1:05.08
1:06.34
1:08.07
1:09.55
1:09.77
1:12.04
1:12.35
1:12.52
1:12.67

1:02.48
1:02.54
1:03.99
1:04.55
1.05.16
1:05.30
1:05.88
1:06.02
1.07.11
1.07.31
1:07.63
1:07.67
1:08.34
1:08.72
1:10.29
1:10.41
1:10.48

59.98
1:02.20
1:02.67
1:04.30
1:04.40
1:05.37
1:05.38
1:05.64
1:05.73
1:06.80
1:08.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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