

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 21
08.03.2026 - 9:46
WA475 : 1:12.90

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

YB

Youth

1	SVEIKAUSKAS Marius	10	Lithuania	1:05.08
2	MILEVSKIJ Adrian	10	Lithuania	1:06.34
3	KIVYLIUS Gintaras	11	Lithuania	1:08.07
4	KAZOCINS Pauls	11	Latvia	1:09.55
5	GRIGORJEV Artjom	10	Estonia	1:09.77
6	SULGIN Konstantin	10	Estonia	1:12.04
7	SIILIVASK Richard	10	Estonia	1:12.35
8	KOGER Kristofer	12	Estonia	1:12.52
9	IDNURM Simon	11	Estonia	1:12.67

Junior

1	ANDRONATIJ Herkus	08	Lithuania	1:02.48
2	VILIMAS Domas	09	Lithuania	1:02.54
3	CILIPANS Kristaps	08	Latvia	1:03.99
4	VARGUSENKO Marats	09	Latvia	1:04.55
5	SISOJEVS Dmitrijs	09	Latvia	1:05.16
6	MIKULEVICIUS Marius	09	Lithuania	1:05.30
7	RANDLA Ralf	08	Estonia	1:05.88
8	FOMENKO Artjoms	08	Latvia	1:06.02
9	BARANJUK Mark	09	Estonia	1:07.11
10	HRJASTSJOV Ilja	09	Estonia	1:07.31
11	PARTEL Martin	08	Estonia	1:07.63
12	HEIN Morten	09	Estonia	1:07.67
13	LOBANS Deniss	09	Latvia	1:08.34
14	SIMANSKAS Pijus	08	Lithuania	1:08.72
15	OTT Karl-Eric	08	Estonia	1:10.29
16	JOGILA Marten-Mattias	08	Estonia	1:10.41
17	SUHHOV Leon	09	Estonia	1:10.48

Open

1	SIDLAUSKAS Andrius	97	Lithuania	59.98
2	ROOSE Ralf	04	Estonia	1:02.20
3	TIMINSKAS Deividas	07	Lithuania	1:02.67
4	REIVART Kristjan	06	Estonia	1:04.30
5	ALTEBERG Artjom	06	Estonia	1:04.40
6	STUTINS Arturs Rihards	05	Latvia	1:05.37
7	SLIZIUS Povilas	06	Lithuania	1:05.38
8	NOPPONEN Jorven	05	Estonia	1:05.64
9	NORDEN Artur	05	Estonia	1:05.73
10	ALOE Robin	00	Estonia	1:06.80
11	VANARI Kaur	05	Estonia	1:08.86